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Seminartermine August 2025 - Dezember 2025

Excel Grundlagen

Excel Aufbau

PowerPoint
Grundlagen

Word Grundlagen

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Do. 21.08.25 +
Fr.22.08.25

Mo. 29.09.25 +
Di. 30.09.25

Do. 11.12.25 +
Fr.12.12.25

Do. 14.08.25 +
Fr.15.08.25

Do.04.12.25 +
Fr.05.12.25

Do. 16.10.25 +
Fr.17.10.25

Do.27.11.25 +
Fr.28.11.25

€298

€298

€298

€369

€369

€289

€298

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

8:30 Uhr -
16:30 Uhr

8:30 Uhr -
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
14:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

12 Std.

16 Std.



